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S ODAMBAE MATOSHRI ASARABAI DARADE AYURVED HOSPITAL
frmid DUCATION SOCIETY SANCHALIT BABHULGAON TAL-YEOLA DIST-NASHIK.

Gender Wise OPD Patient Count

Start Date:- 01/04/2024 To 30/04/2024

Department Name Gender
Aatyaika F
Aatyaika M
Balroga r
Balroga M

Kayachikitsa
Kayachikitsa
Panchkarma
Panchkarma
Shalakyatantra
Shalakyatantra
Shalyatantra
Shalyatantra
Striroga
Swasthrakshnam

Swasthrakshnam

M

Grand lotal

New Patient

22

13

226

214

1415

424

263

276

268

245

267

289

582

70

62

3636

Old Patient Total Count
16 38
4 17
97 323
134 348
169 584
182 606
123 386
117 393
131 399
126 371
109 376
124 413
403 985
27 97
27 89
1789 5425
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